
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
TO W R/W C-131 FOR POB, CONT W 3
FT, E 491.22 FT TO W R/W CR-131,

HAYES FLORIDA MAE
21101 NE 115TH PL
WALDO, FL 32694

30-2S-17-04801-005

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

30217.00 1.00/

04/17/2025 MLU

08/05/2015 DF 2.02 11,362 0 0 11,362

STANDARD
3

109,908
1,200
11,362

122,470
0

122,470
0

122,470
122,470

0

122,470

1368/2135 7/30/2018 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARENCE & FLORIDA MA

BRUCE HAYES (RMDR)

0631/0528 8/07/1987 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREASY BRADY & ZACK J

CLARENCE & FLORIDA 
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HX Base Yr

2880 NW FALLING CREEK RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,076 72.7209 81.45 169,090 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1950

BAS 70 100 70 3,706

BAS 288 100 288 15,248

BAS 440 100 440 23,295

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 60,990

FSP 84 40 34 1,800

UST 204 45 92 4,870

2,238 2,076 109,908

BAS= W51 BAS= W22 S20 E22 N20$ S12 BAS= S21 E24 N9 W18 N12
W6$ E6 S12 E23 BAS= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FSP= S7 E12 N7 W12$
E12 N12 UST= E17 N12 W17 S12$ N12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 7,500.00 5,625.00 11,362


